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Na vyžádání

Jakékoliv zbarvení podle katalogu RAL.

Profil A Bw Bp H C Mx My
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)

SD108-100 10 25 25 35 4 10 (+5/-5) 20 (+10/-10)

SD108-101 20 40 40 30 4 20 (+10/-10) 20 (+10/-10)

SD108-102 30 55 55 50 4 20 (+10/-10) 20 (+10/-10)

SD108-103 50 75 75 70 5 30 (+15/-15) 20 (+10/-10)

SD108-104 70 95 95 90 5 40 (+20/-20) 20 (+10/-10)

Technická data
Materiál

TPE

Délka

3 m

Standardní barva vložek (RAL)

9005
 

7035
 

1015
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SD108-100

SD108-103

SD108-101

SD102-102

SD108-101-E

SD108-102-E

SD108-102

STĚNOVÉ 
DILATACE

acara-dilatace.cz
ACARA

14

SD108

Šířka profilu
10-70 mm

Povrchová 
montáž

Pohyb v 
6 směrech

Stupeň ochrany 
IP 65

Interiér/
exteriér


